
COMM AT INTER OF HWY 441 & CR 18
50.81 FT FOR POB, W 229.86 FT, N
295.61 FT, S 368.81 FT TO POB.

HALL THOMAS L
17204 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0261

22-6S-17-09743-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22617.00 1.00/

05/05/2023 MLU

10/25/2017 BC 2.20 18,700 0 0 18,700

STANDARD
3

46,004
2,150
18,700
66,854
23,123
43,731

HX HB 25,000
18,731
66,854

0

66,854

0788/1919 4/01/1994 WD U I 12 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WADOVSKY - JOSEPH H &

CHERYL A HALL

0758/1340 4/03/1992 WD Q I 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVE WADOVSKY

JOSEPH H EWELL
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2007HX Base Yr

17204 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 720 87.7680 98.30 70,776 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 46,004

720 720 46,004

BAS= W30 S24 E30 N24$.

BAS

30

24

30

24

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 18,700


